
(Held from January 29, 2025 to February 11, 2025)

Spring-2024  

UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
Result Gazette

Bachelor Studies in Commerce 8th Semester

Notification No.215 Dated: July 29, 2025
Govt. College of Management Sciences, Peshawar

Enroll No. Name/Father's Name
Registration No.

Result GPA CGPA
Session

SHAHNAWAZ
ZULFIQAR

 18091 2017-pcom-9150 Re:IM,  2.28  3.04 Incomplete
2017-2021

HIDAYAT ULLAH
KHAN BAHADAR

 18093 2017-pcom-9152 342  2.47  3.03
2017-2021

ZUBAIR YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

 18203 2017-pcom-9226 367  2.82  2.82
2017-2021

MOHIB ELAHI
NOOR ELAHI

 190189 2019-P/COM-9977 397  3.52  3.11
2019-2023

IHTISHAM-UL-HAQ
IHSAN-UL-HAQ

 190190 2019-P/COM-9978 387  3.52  2.93
2019-2023

MALIK TOUFIQ ABRASH
MUHAMMAD RAFEEQ

 190250 2019-P/COM-10071 357  2.83  2.88
2019-2023

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
ABDUL AZIZ

 190266 2019-P/COM-9971 391  3.30  3.27
2019-2023

WASIM SAJJAD
SHOUKAT NADIR

 190273 2019-P/COM-10029 Re:Int/RP,  2.28  2.28 Incomplete
2019-2023

MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN
NOOR REHMAN

 204631 2020-P/COM-10322 440  3.83  3.65
2020-2024

ZAKI ULLAH
AJAB KHAN

 204632 2020-P/COM-10330 413  3.55  3.25
2020-2024

SYED MUHAMMAD HUSSIAN SHAH
SYED NASIR SHAH

 204633 2020-P/COM-10205 447  3.73  3.76
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD FAHIM
MUHAMMAD NAEEM

 204634 2020-P/COM-10206 408  3.55  3.53 Incomplete
2020-2024

IFTIKHAR AHMAD
RAZ MUHAMMAD

 204635 2020-P/COM-10207 401  3.45  3.65
2020-2024

SAFFI ULLAH
FARMAN ULLAH

 204636 2020-P/COM-10208 413  3.60  3.61
2020-2024

IKRAM ULLAH
ABDUL KAREEM

 204637 2020-P/COM-10209 427  3.57  3.67
2020-2024
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Enroll No. Name/Father's Name
Registration No.

Result GPA CGPA
Session

AQIB AKHTAR
GHAFOOR SHAH

 204638 2020-P/COM-10210 400  3.22  3.52
2020-2024

ASADULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

 204639 2020-P/COM-10211 396  3.47  3.61
2020-2024

IHTISHAM UL HAQ
JAN NISAR

 204640 2020-P/COM-10212 389  3.23  3.44
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD AYAZ
MUHAMMAD ASIF

 204641 2020-P/COM-10213 401  3.37  3.32
2020-2024

SHAH FAHAD
ASGHAR KHAN

 204642 2020-P/COM-10214 403  3.40  3.42
2020-2024

SIRAJ UD DIN
GHULAM MOHY UD DIN AHMAD

 204643 2020-P/COM-10216 413  3.60  3.55
2020-2024

UMAR DARAZ KHAN
MUSLIM KHAN

 204644 2020-P/COM-10217 428  3.65  3.60
2020-2024

FASEEH UD DIN
JALAL UD DIN

 204645 2020-P/COM-10218 403  3.50  3.52
2020-2024

SAEED IBRAHIM
TARIQ SAEED

 204646 2020-P/COM-10220 405  3.48  3.33
2020-2024

MOHSIN SHAH
SYED RAHMAN SHAH

 204648 2020-P/COM-10222 390  3.37  3.31
2020-2024

ROOH UL AMIN
FAZLI AMIN

 204649 2020-P/COM-10224 398  3.43  3.33
2020-2024

DANIYAL KHAN
SOHBAT KHAN

 204650 2020-P/COM-10227 412  3.63  3.41
2020-2024

SHEHBAZ AHMAD
NOOR UL WAHID

 204652 2020-P/COM-10229 394  3.27  3.22
2020-2024

ABDUL BASIT
SALAH UD DIN

 204653 2020-P/COM-10230 385  3.08  3.23
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD FAWAD
MUHAMMAD NAEEM

 204654 2020-P/COM-10231 398  3.47  3.27
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
ARSHAD ALI KHAN

 204655 2020-P/COM-10232 401  3.50  3.49
2020-2024

ZABI ULLAH
ZAFAR ULLAH

 204656 2020-P/COM-10233 403  3.63  3.44
2020-2024

SAIF ULLAH
ALI GUL KHAN

 204658 2020-P/COM-10235 412  3.75  3.39
2020-2024

2



Enroll No. Name/Father's Name
Registration No.

Result GPA CGPA
Session

JAWAD AHMAD
SAJJAD AHMAD

 204659 2020-P/COM-10236 435  3.98  3.69
2020-2024

TAUQEER NAWAZ
ZAHID REHMAN

 204661 2020-P/COM-10238 397  3.48  3.24
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD SAEED UR REHMAN
NISAR KHAN

 204663 2020-P/COM-10240 403  3.58  3.25
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD HAMZA
ADNAN SOHAIL

 204664 2020-P/COM-10241 404  3.58  3.43
2020-2024

ABDUL WAHAB
ZAR SAID KHAN

 204665 2020-P/COM-10243 402  3.52  3.24
2020-2024

ABDUL HADI
NIAZ HUSSAIN NIAZI

 204666 2020-P/COM-10244 420  3.80  3.42
2020-2024

USAMA AFTAB
SHAKEEL AFTAB

 204667 2020-P/COM-10245 424  3.82  3.43
2020-2024

ABU BAKAR SIDDIQ TARIQ
MUHAMMAD TARIQ

 204668 2020-P/COM-10246 415  3.80  3.28
2020-2024

RAZA IFTIKHAR
IFTIKHAR AHMAD

 204669 2020-P/COM-10247 425  3.90  3.49
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD ASIM
MISKEEN KHAN

 204670 2020-P/COM-10248 394  3.40  3.24
2020-2024

ATIF RAHMAN
NOOR REHMAN

 204671 2020-P/COM-10250 434  3.90  3.55
2020-2024

WAQAS MASOOD
MASOOD

 204672 2020-P/COM-10251 430  3.87  3.59
2020-2024

SHAKEEL AHMAD
MEHBOOB ALI

 204673 2020-P/COM-10252 415  3.80  3.50
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN HAIDER
SHAKEEL AHMAD

 204675 2020-P/COM-10253 409  3.72  3.37
2020-2024

USAMA
BISMILLAH JAN

 204676 2020-P/COM-10254 396  3.43  3.24
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD SULIMAN
ABDUL WADOOD

 204677 2020-P/COM-10255 394  3.38  3.36
2020-2024

AHSAN AHMAD
FARAZ DIN

 204678 2020-P/COM-10256 351  2.83  2.74 Incomplete
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD MURSALEEN
NOOR MUHAMMAD

 204679 2020-P/COM-10258 441  3.97  3.42
2020-2024
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Enroll No. Name/Father's Name
Registration No.

Result GPA CGPA
Session

ATTA UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD ILYAS

 204681 2020-P/COM-10261 440  3.93  3.53
2020-2024

SYED SHAHPUR ARYAN
SYED SHAFIQ AHMAD

 204682 2020-P/COM-10263 414  3.57  3.29
2020-2024

MOHAMMAD SULEMAN
MOHAMMAD PERVAIZ AYUB

 204683 2020-P/COM-10264 417  3.83  3.36
2020-2024

AFAQ AHMAD FARID
FARID NAWAZ

 204684 2020-P/COM-10265 427  3.73  3.49
2020-2024

ADNAN KHAN
MUSHTAQ ALI

 204685 2020-P/COM-10268 413  3.78  3.36
2020-2024

HAMMAD QURESHI
AMIN JAN

 204686 2020-P/COM-10269 422  3.77  3.33
2020-2024

NOOR ILAHI
FAZAL ILAHI

 204690 2020-P/COM-10273 410  3.72  3.15
2020-2024

ZIA ULLAH
SHAMROOZ KHAN

 204691 2020-P/COM-10274 388  3.13  3.05
2020-2024

SAMI ULLAH
AMAN ULLAH

 204692 2020-P/COM-10275 367  2.90  3.01
2020-2024

AFNAN SALMAN
KHALID SALMAN

 204693 2020-P/COM-10276 367  2.97  3.13
2020-2024

SHABIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ULLAH

 204694 2020-P/COM-10277 386  3.13  3.33
2020-2024

ADNAN HASSAN
GULZAR AHMAD

 204697 2020-P/COM-10281 366  2.97  2.95
2020-2024

MUDASSIR
MUHAMMAD TOUFIQ

 204698 2020-P/COM-10283 347  2.68  2.94
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD FAWAD KHAN
NAZIR MUHAMMAD KHAN

 204699 2020-P/COM-10285 362  3.07  2.89
2020-2024

JAWAD KHAN
JAVED KHAN

 204701 2020-P/COM-10287 397  3.45  3.40
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD FARRUKH
WAHEED KHAN

 204702 2020-P/COM-10289 405  3.62  3.66
2020-2024

UMAR FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

 204704 2020-P/COM-10291 358  2.98  2.90
2020-2024

HAIDER ALI EJAZ
MEER EJAZ HUSSAIN

 204706 2020-P/COM-10295 379  3.25  3.02
2020-2024
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Enroll No. Name/Father's Name
Registration No.

Result GPA CGPA
Session

USAMA HAYAT
MUHAMMAD HAYAT KHAN

 204707 2020-P/COM-10296 378  3.20  3.01
2020-2024

MOHSIN IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

 204708 2020-P/COM-10297 360  2.97  2.89
2020-2024

JUNAID AHMAD
JAVEED AHMAD

 204709 2020-P/COM-10298 406  3.60  3.23
2020-2024

USMAN
RAAZ MUHAMMAD

 204710 2020-P/COM-10300 425  3.80  3.49
2020-2024

SYED MUSA SHAH BANOORY
SYED ASHIQ HUSSAIN

 204711 2020-P/COM-10302 429  3.90  3.38
2020-2024

SHAHZEB RIZWAN
RIZWAN ULLAH

 204712 2020-P/COM-10304 382  3.28  3.03
2020-2024

UMAIR MUZAMIL
MUZAMIL SHAH

 204714 2020-P/COM-10311 375  3.00  3.00 Incomplete
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD HAMAD
KHAN MALIK

 204715 2020-P/COM-10306 379  3.03  2.94
2020-2024

KASHIF KHAN
MISRY KHAN

 204716 2020-P/COM-10307 366  3.07  2.90
2020-2024

HAMZA RIAZ
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

 204717 2020-P/COM-10309 380  3.40  3.10
2020-2024

SADIQ-UL-AMIN
FAZLI AMIN

 204718 2020-P/COM-10310 383  3.33  3.27
2020-2024

BILAL HUSSAIN
GUL ZAR HUSSAIN

 204720 2020-P/COM-10314 400  3.42  3.28
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD ASIM
NASR ULLAH KHAN

 204721 2020-P/COM-10313 392  3.37  3.54
2020-2024

HAMAD KHAN
AZAD KHAN

 204722 2020-P/COM-10315 411  3.52  3.27 Incomplete
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL MANSOOR
KHALID MANSOOR

 204724 2020-P/COM-10317 390  3.43  2.90
2020-2024

USAMA
TARIQ NADEEM

 204728 2020-P/COM-10321 403  3.52  3.05 Incomplete
2020-2024

MAAZ AHMAD
ABDUL WAHID

 204731 2020-P/COM-10326 390  3.10  2.89
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB
RAFI ULLAH

 204735 2020-P/COM-10331 403  3.35  3.16
2020-2024
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Enroll No. Name/Father's Name
Registration No.

Result GPA CGPA
Session

NOOR MUHAMMAD
ALI DAD

 204736 2020-P/COM-10333 409  3.62  3.12
2020-2024

FARMAN
HABIB ULLAH

 204737 2020-P/COM-10334 395  3.50  3.08
2020-2024

PANJSHER KHAN
BANARAS KHAN

 204739 2020-P/COM-10336 385  3.17  3.03
2020-2024

OSAMA JAFFAR
HAJI MUHAMMAD JAFFAR

 204741 2020-P/COM-10338 387  3.30  2.67 Incomplete
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD ISRAIL

 204743 2020-P/COM-10340 391  3.43  3.22
2020-2024

USMAN ULLAH
MUHAMMADAY

 204744 2020-P/COM-10343 351  2.60  2.61
2020-2024

MARWAN IRSHAD
IRSHAD ALI

 204745 2020-P/COM-10344 369  2.72  3.01 Incomplete
2020-2024

ZUHAIB KHAN
DOLAT KHAN

 204746 2020-P/COM-10345 356  2.63  2.61 Incomplete
2020-2024

HAIDAR KHAN
HAZRAT ALI KHAN

 204747 2020-P/COM-10346 402  3.47  3.14
2020-2024

SUBHAN AHMAD
AQEEL AHMAD

 204749 2020-P/COM-10439 367  2.80  2.68 Incomplete
2020-2024

SANAN KHAN
JANAS KHAN

 204750 2020-P/COM-10348 Re:Int/RP,  1.70 Incomplete
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD UZAIR
ALAM ZEB

 204751 2020-P/COM-10350 359  2.70  3.11
2020-2024

WALEED KHALID
KHALID HUSSAIN

 204753 2020-P/COM-10353 368  2.77  2.95
2020-2024

SARTAJ AZIZ
SHER AZIZ KHAN

 204754 2020-P/COM-10354 408  3.38  3.20
2020-2024

HAMZA AZIZ
AZIZ ULLAH

 204756 2020-P/COM-10356 406  3.52  3.16
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
TAHIR ULLAH JAN

 204760 2020-P/COM-10361 358  2.62  2.71
2020-2024

MALIK ROHAIL IMTIAZ
IMTIAZ SALAH UD DIN

 204761 2020-P/COM-10362 375  3.22  2.61
2020-2024

FAISAL NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

 204766 2020-P/COM-10370 362  2.67  2.63 Incomplete
2020-2024
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Enroll No. Name/Father's Name
Registration No.

Result GPA CGPA
Session

ASIM ULLAH
SHAMS UR RAHMAN

 204768 2020-P/COM-10373 357  2.62  2.73 Incomplete
2020-2024

KAMRAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

 204769 2020-P/COM-10374 372  2.77  2.76 Incomplete
2020-2024

HASSAN KHAN
EHSAN KHAN

 204771 2020-P/COM-10378 336  2.33  2.53 Incomplete
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD ALI
ASIF ALI NASEER

 204772 2020-P/COM-10379 380  3.12  3.35
2020-2024

MAAZ AHMAD
MIR AHMAD

 204773 2020-P/COM-10381 337  2.43  2.82
2020-2024

AFAQ WAQAR
WAQAR KHAN

 204774 2020-P/COM-10382 363  2.70  3.07
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN HAIDER
MALIK MUHAMMAD AYAZ

 204775 2020-P/COM-10383 344  2.57  2.67 Incomplete
2020-2024

ASHFAQ AHMAD
WAHEED ULLAH

 204776 2020-P/COM-10384 379  3.03  3.10
2020-2024

MUDASSIR KHAN
NAUROZ KHAN

 204778 2020-P/COM-10390 356  2.80  2.56 Incomplete
2020-2024

AFAQ AHMAD KHALIL
AFTAB AHMAD KHALIL

 204780 2020-P/COM-10393 365  2.98  2.36 Incomplete
2020-2024

TAIMUR AHMAD
GOHAR ALI

 204781 2020-P/COM-10414 330  2.33  2.60 Incomplete
2020-2024

ATIF
FAYAZ

 204782 2020-P/COM-10395 319  2.13  2.55
2020-2024

SULTAN SALAH UDDIN
KHAN GUL

 204783 2020-P/COM-10396 357  2.63  2.75
2020-2024

AYAN KHAN
FAKHR E ALAM

 204784 2020-P/COM-10397 Re:IM,  2.07  2.87 Incomplete
2020-2024

ALI REHMAN
SAEED UR RAHMAN

 204787 2020-P/COM-10400 399  3.42  3.29
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD KHALIL KHAN
WAHDAT KHAN

 204789 2020-P/COM-10410 317  2.12  2.49
2020-2024

SHEROZ NAZIR
NAZIR MASIH

 204791 2020-P/COM-10411 377  3.07  3.05
2020-2024

SAIF ULLAH
JAN GUL

 204792 2020-P/COM-10412 349  2.55  2.87
2020-2024
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Enroll No. Name/Father's Name
Registration No.

Result GPA CGPA
Session

HASEEB UR REHMAN
MISAL KHAN

 204794 2020-P/COM-10403 321  2.10  2.70 Incomplete
2020-2024

WAQAS AHMAD
FEROZ SHAH

 204796 2020-P/COM-10405 362  2.88  3.08
2020-2024

INAMULLAH
FARIDULLAH

 204799 2020-P/COM-10364 336  2.28  2.95
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD AFAQ KHAN
FEROZ KHAN

 204800 2020-P/COM-10440 353  2.60  2.79
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD NASIR

 204801 2020-P/COM-10435 381  3.25  3.37
2020-2024

RAMZAN GUL
ANAR GUL

 204802 2020-P/COM-10415 385  3.23  3.21
2020-2024

SADDAM HUSSAIN
PERVEZ KHAN

 204805 2020-P/COM-10418 377  3.10  3.03 Incomplete
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD YASEEN
WAQAR AHMAD KHAN

 204806 2020-P/COM-10419 341  2.65  2.46 Incomplete
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN
QAISAR KHAN

 204807 2020-P/COM-10420 403  3.43  3.43
2020-2024

HASSAN DURRANI
SHAH RAZA DURRANI

 204809 2020-P/COM-10422 386  3.25  3.15
2020-2024

AMIR KHAN
DILSHAD KHAN

 204810 2020-P/COM-10423 368  3.00  2.80
2020-2024

SANA ULLAH
SAID RASOOL

 204812 2020-P/COM-10427 359  2.87  2.63 Incomplete
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD DAUD
MUHAMMAD AYUB KHAN

 204814 2020-P/COM-10430 373  3.02  3.13
2020-2024

USMAN
GUL HAKEEM

 204815 2020-P/COM-10433 365  2.93  3.00
2020-2024

KHAN ZADA
RAMDAD KHAN

 204816 2020-P/COM-10432 371  3.00  2.79 Incomplete
2020-2024

ABDUL BASIT
MALIK NASEEM KHAN

 204818 2020-P/COM-10441 368  3.02  2.81 Incomplete
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN
INAYAT ULLAH KHAN

 204821 2020-P/COM-10413 385  3.28  3.31
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
NIAZ BAHADAR KHAN

 204822 2020-P/COM-10226 357  2.83  3.19
2020-2024
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Enroll No. Name/Father's Name
Registration No.

Result GPA CGPA
Session

SOHAIL KHAN
KHURSHID KHAN

 204823 2020-P/COM-10341 350  2.75  2.68 Incomplete
2020-2024

MUHAMMAD KHIZAR ALI
EITBAR KHAN

 204824 2020-P/COM-10219 361  2.93  2.84 Incomplete
2020-2024

HAIDER KHAN
BEHRAM KHAN

 204825 2020-P/COM-10392 329  2.48  2.38 Incomplete
2020-2024

ADIL JAVED
MUHAMMAD JAVED

 204826 2020-P/COM-10323 366  2.92  2.86 Incomplete
2020-2024

MUJTABA ALI AWAN
MUHAMMAD SAEED

 204827 2020-P/COM-10215 382  3.23  3.25
2020-2024

AFRASIYAB ALI SHAH
HAWAS KHAN

 204830 2020-P/COM-10293 429  3.63  3.53
2020-2024

HUMAIRA BIBI
MEHRAB GUL

 204846 2020-aggcc-556 352  2.60  2.20
Already Drop7

Incomplete
2020-2024

ZEESHAN
ABDUL WAKEEL

 204911 2020-P/COM-10437 389  3.38  3.10
2020-2024

HAFEEZ UR REHMAN
SAIF UR REHMAN

 204912 2020-P/COM-10282 385  3.20  3.10
2020-2024

(Aisha Salman)
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR

          Note: This result is declared as a notice only. It does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to 
the award of proper degrees/certificates. Errors and omissions, if any, are subject to subsequent rectification. 
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